
Rope Mill Half Marathon and 5K

6/14/2014

13.1 mile - Female 18 and under

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 390 Jennifer Ragan 16 3:07:49.107

2 383 Felicity Pickett 17 3:17:41.490

13.1 mile - Female 19-24

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 435 Jennifer Rubel 21 1:43:29.367

2 449 Anna Sinclair 22 1:56:05.510

3 364 Laura Page 22 2:14:45.437

4 208 Devon Hagan 23 2:20:56.730

5 381 Shannon Philipps 23 2:25:04.400

6 53 Emily Cary 24 2:28:36.310

7 260 Jennifer Kizza 20 2:50:05.930

8 541 Sharon Waxmonsky 24 2:58:38.637

9 233 Chelsea Holmes 24 3:06:00.533

10 58 Amanda Chancey 24 3:13:16.603

13.1 mile - Overall Results

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

1 34 Alec Blenis 19 Male 19-24 1:31:38.887

2 41 Tim Brooks 34 Male 30-34 1:32:27.120

3 273 Elena Linn 28 Female 25-29 1:33:45.900

4 27 Darby Benson 44 Male 40-44 1:33:55.033

5 56 Jeff Chalmers 42 Male 40-44 1:38:09.950

6 253 Andrew Karandjeff 42 Male 40-44 1:38:36.463

7 66 Jeff Clayton 48 Male 45-49 1:39:58.737

8 17 Jon Barker 48 Male 45-49 1:41:32.487

9 358 Edwin Ortiz 34 Male 35-39 1:42:54.930

10 435 Jennifer Rubel 21 Female 19-24 1:43:29.367

11 339 Tara Mooney 30 Female 30-34 1:45:35.447

12 38 Miguel Boland 36 Male 35-39 1:48:00.497

13 455 Kaye Starosciak 41 Female 40-44 1:48:28.067

14 13 Orlando Baez 38 Male 35-39 1:48:54.967

15 263 Maurya Lacey 31 Female 30-34 1:49:30.690

16 577 Ryan Webb 40 Male 40-44 1:51:28.963

17 399 Kris Robinson 40 Male 40-44 1:51:53.267

18 370 Trevor Parssinen 41 Male 40-44 1:52:07.803

19 387 David Preg 49 Male 45-49 1:53:04.200

20 480 Ryan Turner 32 Male 30-34 1:54:24.727

21 90 Mark Ellingson 44 Male 40-44 1:54:43.103

22 450 Robyn Singleton 27 Female 25-29 1:55:11.710

23 229 Jonathan Hiott 39 Male 35-39 1:55:15.657

24 335 Stuart Michels 48 Male 45-49 1:55:44.810

25 86 Rob Dornbush 36 Male 35-39 1:56:02.610

26 449 Anna Sinclair 22 Female 19-24 1:56:05.510

27 67 Parker Cleveland 29 Male 25-29 1:56:51.290

28 252 Rachel Johnson 32 Female 30-34 1:57:22.623

29 759 Tom Zoehrer 42 Male 40-44 1:58:48.350

30 2 Adam Abramson 32 Male 30-34 1:58:53.173

31 216 Cameron Harrison 29 Male 25-29 1:59:59.307

32 224 Jeffrey Henseler 35 Male 35-39 2:00:12.450

33 281 Dwayne MacInnis 40 Male 40-44 2:00:52.597

34 257 Devon Kijewski 26 Female 25-29 2:01:03.630

35 87 Amanda Duemling 31 Female 30-34 2:01:07.243

36 255 Curt Kersey 44 Male 40-44 2:01:54.437

37 243 Takehito Ito 43 Male 40-44 2:02:24.867

38 65 Melissa Clay 38 Female 35-39 2:03:24.333

39 451 Joshua Sklare 35 Male 35-39 2:03:55.027



13.1 mile - Female 25-29

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 273 Elena Linn 28 1:33:45.900

2 450 Robyn Singleton 27 1:55:11.710

3 257 Devon Kijewski 26 2:01:03.630

4 475 Carrie Tucker 26 2:08:27.493

5 84 Whitney Diers 25 2:21:54.747

6 211 Lauren Halttunen 28 2:34:57.107

7 288 Melissa Mason 29 2:35:02.140

8 8 Lindsey Argano 27 2:37:42.670

9 14 Katie Bak 27 2:38:56.460

10 204 Hillary Groover 25 2:40:56.397

11 385 Kristine Plemmons 28 2:41:17.127

12 720 Mariann Wolverton 29 2:42:47.480

13 203 Danielle Grimes 26 2:44:49.317

14 472 Anh Tran 28 2:46:01.970

15 340 Jessica Moore 29 2:46:09.040

16 249 Vanessa Jimenez 29 2:46:09.620

17 198 Lauren Gratzer 27 2:46:35.347

18 20 Chloe Barrera 25 2:49:19.787

19 354 Amanda Ochsendorf 25 2:51:38.217

20 372 Michelle Payleitner 25 2:51:38.273

21 371 Sarah Pathammavong 26 2:53:12.720

22 40 Breanne Brock 25 3:00:00.600

23 393 Tracy Reece 29 3:05:44.983

24 338 Amanda Miolen 29 3:07:20.427

25 389 Wanwisa Promsote 29 3:08:54.870

26 244 Letitia Ittig 28 3:09:10.857

27 70 Kaylie Collins 26 3:09:44.737

28 247 Kyla James 29 3:20:22.580

29 296 Kristen McMillen 25 3:26:56.900

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

40 377 Evan Perry 39 Male 35-39 2:04:21.637

41 452 Russell Smith 37 Male 35-39 2:05:04.477

42 239 Anne-Cecile Huby 31 Female 30-34 2:05:48.750

43 461 Mark A. Sweeney 49 Male 45-49 2:06:00.723

44 15 Paul Baldasaro 46 Male 45-49 2:06:35.643

45 206 Laura Haderxhanaj 32 Female 30-34 2:07:03.460

46 346 Thomas Nelson 28 Male 25-29 2:08:23.773

47 475 Carrie Tucker 26 Female 25-29 2:08:27.493

48 731 Gregory Yeager 37 Male 35-39 2:08:29.027

49 3 Mark Adamczyk 48 Male 45-49 2:09:04.863

50 478 Casey Turner 45 Male 45-49 2:09:10.413

51 454 Tracy Stalling 48 Female 45-49 2:09:36.120

52 505 Jonathan Wald 43 Male 40-44 2:09:38.150

53 434 Michael Rowe 33 Male 30-34 2:09:48.680

54 54 Tim Cary 25 Male 25-29 2:10:48.010

55 201 Randy Greaser 58 Male 55-59 2:11:25.977

56 295 Shannon McGahee 37 Female 35-39 2:12:09.050

57 221 Brian Henn 48 Male 45-49 2:12:17.943

58 127 Robert Forrest 60 Male 60-64 2:12:56.480

59 232 Horace Holden 51 Male 50-54 2:13:06.070

60 89 Roy Duvall 34 Male 30-34 2:13:10.830

61 365 Tim Page 54 Male 50-54 2:14:04.320

62 394 Nolan Reed 30 Male 30-34 2:14:13.543

63 73 David Cook 48 Male 45-49 2:14:18.200

64 756 Patrick Zinn 33 Male 30-34 2:14:45.140

65 364 Laura Page 22 Female 19-24 2:14:45.437

66 446 Marlin Shelley 66 Male 65-69 2:14:56.537

67 12 Mary Joyce Bacon 37 Female 35-39 2:15:31.520

68 453 Janice Socha 41 Female 40-44 2:18:21.723

69 431 Joshua Rogers 38 Male 35-39 2:18:29.830

70 36 Robert Blenis 45 Male 45-49 2:19:03.763

71 42 Jerry Brown 60 Male 60-64 2:19:07.617

72 271 Robert Lehman 47 Male 45-49 2:19:27.720

73 91 Shelley Elliott 30 Female 30-34 2:20:07.540

74 378 Gary Peterson 54 Male 50-54 2:20:27.360

75 978 Kathryn Zuehlke 45 Female 45-49 2:20:46.397

76 283 Brian Madden 46 Male 45-49 2:20:56.110

77 208 Devon Hagan 23 Female 19-24 2:20:56.730

78 84 Whitney Diers 25 Female 25-29 2:21:54.747

79 238 Brandon Hubbs 36 Male 35-39 2:22:05.780

80 482 Rebecca Vanderford 40 Female 40-44 2:23:08.430

81 432 Rhett Rogers 49 Male 45-49 2:23:16.683

82 47 Donald Burkett 65 Male 65-69 2:23:45.617

83 519 Jeanette Warden 45 Female 45-49 2:24:12.663

84 213 Larry Haney 41 Male 40-44 2:24:16.920

85 268 Steven LaSota 37 Male 35-39 2:24:57.877

86 381 Shannon Philipps 23 Female 19-24 2:25:04.400

87 374 Ross Penrod 49 Male 45-49 2:25:10.240



13.1 mile - Female 30-34

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 339 Tara Mooney 30 1:45:35.447

2 263 Maurya Lacey 31 1:49:30.690

3 252 Rachel Johnson 32 1:57:22.623

4 87 Amanda Duemling 31 2:01:07.243

5 239 Anne-Cecile Huby 31 2:05:48.750

6 206 Laura Haderxhanaj 32 2:07:03.460

7 91 Shelley Elliott 30 2:20:07.540

8 379 Melissa Pfaffenbichler 34 2:29:32.320

9 471 Kristen Tippit 30 2:39:24.893

10 207 Brooke Hadfield 34 2:41:14.970

11 24 Melanie Bean 30 2:42:46.890

12 39 Abby Boyum 32 2:45:16.967

13 248 Sarah Jeffers 34 2:58:26.147

14 18 Abby Barnard 33 2:58:30.640

15 272 Amanda Levi Goldstein 34 3:05:02.273

16 719 Kathy Wilson 33 3:05:02.273

17 51 Karen Carter 32 3:11:43.940

18 463 Gina Szweda 33 3:18:05.883

13.1 mile - Female 35-39

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 65 Melissa Clay 38 2:03:24.333

2 295 Shannon McGahee 37 2:12:09.050

3 12 Mary Joyce Bacon 37 2:15:31.520

4 462 Irina Theodora Szasz 37 2:28:50.363

5 57 Michelle Chamorro 39 2:31:33.820

6 342 Erin Nason 35 2:35:10.133

7 240 Angie Hunt 39 2:41:21.473

8 274 Lynette Linn 38 2:44:39.240

9 59 Mandi Chesser 39 2:44:40.180

10 85 Judith Dobbs 38 2:45:16.257

11 279 Renee Lowe 39 2:46:14.527

12 299 Bridget Metzger 39 2:58:25.787

13 71 Courtney Connolly 37 3:13:16.103

14 484 Buffie Veselka 38 3:43:38.507

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

88 222 Monica Henriques 41 Female 40-44 2:25:11.790

89 99 Mark Forehand 48 Male 45-49 2:25:16.303

90 560 Lisa Wearing 47 Female 45-49 2:26:16.310

91 35 Melanie Blenis 46 Female 45-49 2:27:08.000

92 601 LeAnn Wheeler 43 Female 40-44 2:27:26.333

93 355 Marisol Odom 43 Female 40-44 2:27:55.690

94 561 Paul Wearing 48 Male 45-49 2:28:29.577

95 209 Eve Hall 48 Female 45-49 2:28:33.000

96 53 Emily Cary 24 Female 19-24 2:28:36.310

97 462 Irina Theodora Szasz 37 Female 35-39 2:28:50.363

98 284 Victor Mariano 55 Male 55-59 2:29:00.783

99 23 Nick Bates 35 Male 35-39 2:29:05.260

100 445 Hank Sforzini 33 Male 30-34 2:29:17.857

101 379 Melissa Pfaffenbichler 34 Female 30-34 2:29:32.320

102 662 Karen Williams 55 Female 55-59 2:29:59.407

103 337 Marlene Milz 52 Female 50-54 2:31:23.077

104 93 Dan Ellithorp 59 Male 55-59 2:31:23.453

105 353 Thomas Oberprantacher 40 Male 40-44 2:31:33.820

106 57 Michelle Chamorro 39 Female 35-39 2:31:33.820

107 617 Jamie Whitley 43 Female 40-44 2:31:38.430

108 398 Randy Rivers 49 Male 45-49 2:31:41.430

109 351 Jonathan Nunley 40 Male 40-44 2:33:13.500

110 373 Denis Pendrick 27 Male 25-29 2:33:21.143

111 88 Baptiste Duflos 37 Male 35-39 2:34:32.447

112 211 Lauren Halttunen 28 Female 25-29 2:34:57.107

113 288 Melissa Mason 29 Female 25-29 2:35:02.140

114 342 Erin Nason 35 Female 35-39 2:35:10.133

115 236 Amy Hooper 43 Female 40-44 2:35:19.440

116 29 Dustin Bieling 39 Male 35-39 2:35:43.180

117 479 Portia Turner 51 Female 50-54 2:36:17.887

118 7 Chris Argano 30 Male 30-34 2:37:00.287

119 8 Lindsey Argano 27 Female 25-29 2:37:42.670

120 359 Shigeru Osawa 56 Male 55-59 2:38:06.073

121 16 Kenneth Balla 27 Male 25-29 2:38:46.667

122 14 Katie Bak 27 Female 25-29 2:38:56.460

123 471 Kristen Tippit 30 Female 30-34 2:39:24.893

124 392 Brad Rankin 55 Male 55-59 2:39:26.620

125 439 Isaac Saleummy 37 Male 35-39 2:40:12.937

126 386 Laura Pound 54 Female 50-54 2:40:20.060

127 269 Richard Lauth 40 Male 40-44 2:40:50.807

128 204 Hillary Groover 25 Female 25-29 2:40:56.397

129 207 Brooke Hadfield 34 Female 30-34 2:41:14.970

130 385 Kristine Plemmons 28 Female 25-29 2:41:17.127

131 470 Christopher Tippit 31 Male 30-34 2:41:21.247

132 240 Angie Hunt 39 Female 35-39 2:41:21.473

133 24 Melanie Bean 30 Female 30-34 2:42:46.890

134 720 Mariann Wolverton 29 Female 25-29 2:42:47.480

135 95 Ezequiel Fernandez 39 Male 35-39 2:43:44.577



13.1 mile - Female 40-44

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 455 Kaye Starosciak 41 1:48:28.067

2 453 Janice Socha 41 2:18:21.723

3 482 Rebecca Vanderford 40 2:23:08.430

4 222 Monica Henriques 41 2:25:11.790

5 601 LeAnn Wheeler 43 2:27:26.333

6 355 Marisol Odom 43 2:27:55.690

7 617 Jamie Whitley 43 2:31:38.430

8 236 Amy Hooper 43 2:35:19.440

9 287 Lori Marshall 40 2:54:41.917

10 679 Stephanie Williams 43 3:01:28.283

11 193 Karen Garland 40 3:01:29.217

12 9 Rie Atkinson 42 3:13:29.440

13 282 Lavanna Mack 41 3:18:45.727

14 220 Stephanie Fickle 42 3:19:56.180

15 78 Tracy Davenport 40 3:19:56.207

16 290 Toni McAlister 41 3:22:27.930

17 245 Jenny Jackson 41 3:37:30.470

18 655 Catherine Williams 40 3:40:50.310

19 215 Heather Hare 41 3:51:05.100

13.1 mile - Female 45-49

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 454 Tracy Stalling 48 2:09:36.120

2 978 Kathryn Zuehlke 45 2:20:46.397

3 519 Jeanette Warden 45 2:24:12.663

4 560 Lisa Wearing 47 2:26:16.310

5 35 Melanie Blenis 46 2:27:08.000

6 209 Eve Hall 48 2:28:33.000

7 286 Kim Marryott Lee 45 2:52:00.523

8 382 Denise Pickett 49 3:17:41.293

13.1 mile - Female 50-54

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 337 Marlene Milz 52 2:31:23.077

2 479 Portia Turner 51 2:36:17.887

3 386 Laura Pound 54 2:40:20.060

4 190 Katherine Garcia 51 3:28:18.613

13.1 mile - Female 55-59

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 662 Karen Williams 55 2:29:59.407

13.1 mile - Male 19-24

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 34 Alec Blenis 19 1:31:38.887

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

136 274 Lynette Linn 38 Female 35-39 2:44:39.240

137 59 Mandi Chesser 39 Female 35-39 2:44:40.180

138 203 Danielle Grimes 26 Female 25-29 2:44:49.317

139 85 Judith Dobbs 38 Female 35-39 2:45:16.257

140 39 Abby Boyum 32 Female 30-34 2:45:16.967

141 472 Anh Tran 28 Female 25-29 2:46:01.970

142 189 John French 38 Male 35-39 2:46:01.990

143 340 Jessica Moore 29 Female 25-29 2:46:09.040

144 249 Vanessa Jimenez 29 Female 25-29 2:46:09.620

145 279 Renee Lowe 39 Female 35-39 2:46:14.527

146 198 Lauren Gratzer 27 Female 25-29 2:46:35.347

147 72 Kevin Connolly 37 Male 35-39 2:48:49.213

148 60 Bryan Church 54 Male 50-54 2:49:13.540

149 20 Chloe Barrera 25 Female 25-29 2:49:19.787

150 260 Jennifer Kizza 20 Female 19-24 2:50:05.930

151 234 Gary Holt 52 Male 50-54 2:50:36.350

152 354 Amanda Ochsendorf 25 Female 25-29 2:51:38.217

153 372 Michelle Payleitner 25 Female 25-29 2:51:38.273

154 286 Kim Marryott Lee 45 Female 45-49 2:52:00.523

155 465 Joshua Taylor 38 Male 35-39 2:52:20.820

156 371 Sarah Pathammavong 26 Female 25-29 2:53:12.720

157 256 Martin Key 38 Male 35-39 2:54:41.917

158 287 Lori Marshall 40 Female 40-44 2:54:41.917

159 299 Bridget Metzger 39 Female 35-39 2:58:25.787

160 248 Sarah Jeffers 34 Female 30-34 2:58:26.147

161 18 Abby Barnard 33 Female 30-34 2:58:30.640

162 541 Sharon Waxmonsky 24 Female 19-24 2:58:38.637

163 40 Breanne Brock 25 Female 25-29 3:00:00.600

164 291 Aaron McCarley 43 Male 40-44 3:00:42.327

165 679 Stephanie Williams 43 Female 40-44 3:01:28.283

166 193 Karen Garland 40 Female 40-44 3:01:29.217

167 294 Chance McColl 44 Male 40-44 3:04:35.327

168 205 David Groves 35 Male 35-39 3:04:40.377

169 272 Amanda Levi Goldstein 34 Female 30-34 3:05:02.273

170 719 Kathy Wilson 33 Female 30-34 3:05:02.273

171 393 Tracy Reece 29 Female 25-29 3:05:44.983

172 233 Chelsea Holmes 24 Female 19-24 3:06:00.533

173 338 Amanda Miolen 29 Female 25-29 3:07:20.427

174 390 Jennifer Ragan 16 Female 18 and under 3:07:49.107

175 196 Animesh Giri 30 Male 30-34 3:08:53.470

176 389 Wanwisa Promsote 29 Female 25-29 3:08:54.870

177 244 Letitia Ittig 28 Female 25-29 3:09:10.857

178 70 Kaylie Collins 26 Female 25-29 3:09:44.737

179 460 Premchai Susophit 30 Male 30-34 3:09:54.913

180 51 Karen Carter 32 Female 30-34 3:11:43.940

181 77 Robert Czaplicki 34 Male 30-34 3:11:46.720

182 71 Courtney Connolly 37 Female 35-39 3:13:16.103

183 58 Amanda Chancey 24 Female 19-24 3:13:16.603



13.1 mile - Male 25-29

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 67 Parker Cleveland 29 1:56:51.290

2 216 Cameron Harrison 29 1:59:59.307

3 346 Thomas Nelson 28 2:08:23.773

4 54 Tim Cary 25 2:10:48.010

5 373 Denis Pendrick 27 2:33:21.143

6 16 Kenneth Balla 27 2:38:46.667

7 391 Jeremy Ragan 25 3:14:19.420

13.1 mile - Male 30-34

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 41 Tim Brooks 34 1:32:27.120

2 480 Ryan Turner 32 1:54:24.727

3 2 Adam Abramson 32 1:58:53.173

4 434 Michael Rowe 33 2:09:48.680

5 89 Roy Duvall 34 2:13:10.830

6 394 Nolan Reed 30 2:14:13.543

7 756 Patrick Zinn 33 2:14:45.140

8 445 Hank Sforzini 33 2:29:17.857

9 7 Chris Argano 30 2:37:00.287

10 470 Christopher Tippit 31 2:41:21.247

11 196 Animesh Giri 30 3:08:53.470

12 460 Premchai Susophit 30 3:09:54.913

13 77 Robert Czaplicki 34 3:11:46.720

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

184 9 Rie Atkinson 42 Female 40-44 3:13:29.440

185 391 Jeremy Ragan 25 Male 25-29 3:14:19.420

186 289 Jeremy McAlister 40 Male 40-44 3:15:14.567

187 382 Denise Pickett 49 Female 45-49 3:17:41.293

188 383 Felicity Pickett 17 Female 18 and under 3:17:41.490

189 463 Gina Szweda 33 Female 30-34 3:18:05.883

190 282 Lavanna Mack 41 Female 40-44 3:18:45.727

191 220 Stephanie Fickle 42 Female 40-44 3:19:56.180

192 78 Tracy Davenport 40 Female 40-44 3:19:56.207

193 247 Kyla James 29 Female 25-29 3:20:22.580

194 290 Toni McAlister 41 Female 40-44 3:22:27.930

195 296 Kristen McMillen 25 Female 25-29 3:26:56.900

196 190 Katherine Garcia 51 Female 50-54 3:28:18.613

197 245 Jenny Jackson 41 Female 40-44 3:37:30.470

198 655 Catherine Williams 40 Female 40-44 3:40:50.310

199 484 Buffie Veselka 38 Female 35-39 3:43:38.507

200 215 Heather Hare 41 Female 40-44 3:51:05.100

201 442 Jim Schafer 59 Male 55-59 4:09:02.803



13.1 mile - Male 35-39

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 358 Edwin Ortiz 34 1:42:54.930

2 38 Miguel Boland 36 1:48:00.497

3 13 Orlando Baez 38 1:48:54.967

4 229 Jonathan Hiott 39 1:55:15.657

5 86 Rob Dornbush 36 1:56:02.610

6 224 Jeffrey Henseler 35 2:00:12.450

7 451 Joshua Sklare 35 2:03:55.027

8 377 Evan Perry 39 2:04:21.637

9 452 Russell Smith 37 2:05:04.477

10 731 Gregory Yeager 37 2:08:29.027

11 431 Joshua Rogers 38 2:18:29.830

12 238 Brandon Hubbs 36 2:22:05.780

13 268 Steven LaSota 37 2:24:57.877

14 23 Nick Bates 35 2:29:05.260

15 88 Baptiste Duflos 37 2:34:32.447

16 29 Dustin Bieling 39 2:35:43.180

17 439 Isaac Saleummy 37 2:40:12.937

18 95 Ezequiel Fernandez 39 2:43:44.577

19 189 John French 38 2:46:01.990

20 72 Kevin Connolly 37 2:48:49.213

21 465 Joshua Taylor 38 2:52:20.820

22 256 Martin Key 38 2:54:41.917

23 205 David Groves 35 3:04:40.377

13.1 mile - Male 40-44

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 27 Darby Benson 44 1:33:55.033

2 56 Jeff Chalmers 42 1:38:09.950

3 253 Andrew Karandjeff 42 1:38:36.463

4 577 Ryan Webb 40 1:51:28.963

5 399 Kris Robinson 40 1:51:53.267

6 370 Trevor Parssinen 41 1:52:07.803

7 90 Mark Ellingson 44 1:54:43.103

8 759 Tom Zoehrer 42 1:58:48.350

9 281 Dwayne MacInnis 40 2:00:52.597

10 255 Curt Kersey 44 2:01:54.437

11 243 Takehito Ito 43 2:02:24.867

12 505 Jonathan Wald 43 2:09:38.150

13 213 Larry Haney 41 2:24:16.920

14 353 Thomas Oberprantacher 40 2:31:33.820

15 351 Jonathan Nunley 40 2:33:13.500

16 269 Richard Lauth 40 2:40:50.807

17 291 Aaron McCarley 43 3:00:42.327

18 294 Chance McColl 44 3:04:35.327

19 289 Jeremy McAlister 40 3:15:14.567



13.1 mile - Male 45-49

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 66 Jeff Clayton 48 1:39:58.737

2 17 Jon Barker 48 1:41:32.487

3 387 David Preg 49 1:53:04.200

4 335 Stuart Michels 48 1:55:44.810

5 461 Mark A. Sweeney 49 2:06:00.723

6 15 Paul Baldasaro 46 2:06:35.643

7 3 Mark Adamczyk 48 2:09:04.863

8 478 Casey Turner 45 2:09:10.413

9 221 Brian Henn 48 2:12:17.943

10 73 David Cook 48 2:14:18.200

11 36 Robert Blenis 45 2:19:03.763

12 271 Robert Lehman 47 2:19:27.720

13 283 Brian Madden 46 2:20:56.110

14 432 Rhett Rogers 49 2:23:16.683

15 374 Ross Penrod 49 2:25:10.240

16 99 Mark Forehand 48 2:25:16.303

17 561 Paul Wearing 48 2:28:29.577

18 398 Randy Rivers 49 2:31:41.430

13.1 mile - Male 50-54

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 232 Horace Holden 51 2:13:06.070

2 365 Tim Page 54 2:14:04.320

3 378 Gary Peterson 54 2:20:27.360

4 60 Bryan Church 54 2:49:13.540

5 234 Gary Holt 52 2:50:36.350

13.1 mile - Male 55-59

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 201 Randy Greaser 58 2:11:25.977

2 284 Victor Mariano 55 2:29:00.783

3 93 Dan Ellithorp 59 2:31:23.453

4 359 Shigeru Osawa 56 2:38:06.073

5 392 Brad Rankin 55 2:39:26.620

6 442 Jim Schafer 59 4:09:02.803

13.1 mile - Male 60-64

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 127 Robert Forrest 60 2:12:56.480

2 42 Jerry Brown 60 2:19:07.617

13.1 mile - Male 65-69

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 446 Marlin Shelley 66 2:14:56.537

2 47 Donald Burkett 65 2:23:45.617


